B 32
PARTING AND GROOVING Inserts
U
S
 T
U
R
N
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
PARTING AND GROOVING Inserts
CoroCut®1-2 insert for profiling
Profiling hardened materials
CoroCut®1-edge
S H Dimensions, mm, inch
SSC CW RE Ordering code 70
15
70
15
70
25
AN APMX
F 3.00 1.50 N123F1-0300-RE ✩ ✩ ✩ 7° 0.6
.118 .059 .024
3.18 1.59 N123F1-0318-RE ✩ ✩ 7° 0.6
.125 .062 .024
H 4.00 2.00 N123H1-0400-RE ✩ ✩ ✩ 7° 0.6
.157 .079 .026
5.00 2.50 N123H1-0500-RE ✩ ✩ 7° 0.7
.197 .098 .028
J 6.00 3.00 N123J1-0600-RE ✩ ✩ 7° 0.7
.236 .118 .030
6.35 3.18 N123J1-0635-RE ✩ ✩ 7° 0.7
.250 .125 .030
L 8.00 4.00 N123L1-0800-RE ✩ ✩ 7° 0.8
.315 .157 .033
SSC = To correspond with SSC on holder. N = Neutral
Tolerances:
CWTOLL CWTOLU CWTOLL" CWTOLU" RETOLL RETOLU RETOLL" RETOLU"
N123x1-RE -0.02 0.02 -.0008 .0008 -0.02 0.02 -.0008 .0008
B64 B79 B172 B182 B192 I1 I25